Novell Identity Manager Report as run on October 5, 2010 at 11:33:05 AM EDT

Account IDs in the Managed System(s): Current Day
October 5, 2010 12:00:00 AM to October 5, 2010 11:59:59 PM EDT

Limit results to: 200

Name order: Given-Name Initial Surname

Account type: All accounts
Managed system(s): Carpathia

This report shows all Account IDs in the Managed System, and how they are associated with Identity Vault Users.

Managed Carpathia

Unmanaged Carpathia

7b34617a1c7bb147adaf7 association
5da89c1aeeb

CN=Fancy LDAPDN
Blue,CN=Users,DC=carpa
thia,DC=qalab,DC=com

fanblue sAMAccountName

fanblue@carpathia.qalab. userPrincipalName
com

8844c3a628ab644f853ae association
7c878a4e2d9

CN=Fancy LDAPDN
Green,CN=Users,DC=car
pathia,DC=qalab,DC=com

fangreen sAMAccountName

fangreen@carpathia.qala userPrincipalName
b.com

fb35459df1ffe44f93¢c1792431d0eb94

CN=Abby Spencer,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com

aspencer

aspencer@carpathia.qalab.com

790ffa104f45d3469ab5df719d3b2f0d
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cn=fangreen,ou=users,ou=m
edical-idmsample,o=novell

association
LDAPDN
sAMAccountName

userPrincipalName

association

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Page 1/ Total 6

40

Fancy Blue

Fancy Blue

Fancy Blue

Fancy Blue

Fancy Green

Fancy Green

Fancy Green

Fancy Green

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active



CN=Administrator, CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com

Administrator

db0301e8f3249042bba8d1e0e59f39af
CN=Ad

User1,0U=adusers,OU=users,0OU=novell,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com

aduser1

aduser1@carpathia.qalab.com

3d7fed229507a946a1461eaace7c5b54
CN=Ad

User2,0U=adusers,OU=users,0OU=novell,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com

aduser2

aduser2@carpathia.qalab.com

03a585b1dfc9c64d97020d91dcb977e1
CN=ADUsertest,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
DragonADuser1

DragonADuser1@carpathia.qgalab.com

d0654d2d9b010a418d78910ea4c2c855
CN=Allison Blake,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
ablake

ablake@carpathia.qalab.com

d927410df5356c43b8562b11fdac53a8
CN=Angie Chung,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com
achung

achung@carpathia.qalab.com

d98d5e9a3ab3fa4ddab9a56069f924bf8
CN=Bill Burke,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
bburke

bburke@carpathia.qalab.com

72647ec4cb7be04b80f22ae211c28e0f
CN=Bob Jenner,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
bjenner

bjenner@carpathia.qalab.com

7106792bc5ca4c44a5162b5d2f8b5e01
CN=Cal Central,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
ccentral

ccentral@carpathia.qalab.com
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92d9cc2166b899459dd61bb500fad1e9
CN=Carissa S Yip,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
CarissaYip

CarissaYip@carpathia.qgalab.com

20cababe7bb43340881e2bac75d87edb
CN=Chip Nano,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
cnano

chano@carpathia.qalab.com

61a0d17651f68c4a9a9f537134b7338b
CN=Chris Black,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
cblack

cblack@carpathia.qalab.com

bc526910923c2048b9f2c305750¢8911

CN=Christine Ji,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
CJi

Cli@carpathia.galab.com

aba04dcdb54e89449f25f2da70c9040c
CN=DemoUser1,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
demoUser1

demoUser1@carpathia.qalab.com

052651f89cf49d458cfe49f3e4508bf3
CN=DemoUser2,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
DemoUser2

DemoUser2@carpathia.qalab.com

495f5402c2a4c941bb0d0e7537097654

CN=DemoUser3Changed
DemoUser3,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com

DemoUser3

DemoUser3@carpathia.qgalab.com

52909505db4a83489df75f4d95edf318
CN=Ernie Euro,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
eeuro

eeuro@carpathia.qalab.com

a43bcdce06307a40bf72c6cd6f031289
CN=FancyGroup2,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com
fgroup2
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fgroup2@carpathia.qalab.com

6ac03ece744a3044b4a204cafd75938a
CN=Fiesta keytab,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
fiesta

HTTP/dragon.qgalab.cam.novell.com@CARPATHIA.QALAB.COM

0a4d8575dda9d74497a794d7ac9276¢ca
CN=Guest,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com

Guest

2b7dfafbcc03834fa6975ed 150516327

CN=Hualin C Yip,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
hualinyip

hualinyip@carpathia.qalab.com

aa28cdc9281df04aa92a6e9ef966c3c3
CN=lIreneYipTest,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
IreneTest

IreneTest@carpathia.qalab.com

b1f049f01cac7a4d9df42eb9988547d4
CN=james htestone,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com
jhtestone

jhtestone@carpathia.qalab.com

cf0c205e2b6e124a9051fc4608795e11
CN=Jane Brown,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
jbrown

jbrown@carpathia.qalab.com

9aec1dcb1b119248802c18dfb1866606
CN=john b,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
john

john@carpathia.qalab.com

e0abed194174d5418ffa77bec27b5e0e
CN=Kate Smith,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
ksmith

ksmith@carpathia.qalab.com

4eab67e1237ffa418774f9683c31d9ca
CN=Kevin Chang,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
kchang
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kchang@carpathia.qalab.com

3f21aff877568342a4685d4cb9980861
CN=krbtgt, CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com
krbtgt

fe32d0a5e4b3cc4a9c9a6fd48ba860b1
CN=Margo MacKenzie,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com
mmackenzie

mmackenzie@carpathia.galab.com

ef6e13bb64bc95499b7d43f6d60491ed
CN=Ned North,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
nnorth

nnorth@carpathia.qalab.com

4b0b469c9bdfb7418ff4d4b349221657
CN=paulc,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
paulc

HTTP/paulc.novell.com@CARPATHIA.QALAB.COM

604fc83848dbbc43a8b0ddeebb25a8c0
CN=pressure keytab,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
pressure

HTTP/pressure.cam.novell.com@CARPATHIA.QALAB.COM

e01c583a080740479b2dc438b1f551bf
CN=Qa lab User,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com
lab

lab@carpathia.galab.com

9d8fa95227e6504f99f7f90d647e489b
CN=QA Test,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com
qaTest

gaTest@carpathia.galab.com

a600561ef209ed47a7deeecOaffdd2ed
CN=Renee Resource,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com
rresource

rresource@carpathia.qalab.com

ecc0243558b1e843b565d4d3c1e84096
CN=Ricardo Castro,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com

rcastro
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Unmanaged Accounts
Account ID Account Type Account Status

Managed System: Carpathia

CN=Ricardo Castro,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com
rcastro@carpathia.qalab.com userPrincipalName Active

CN=Terry Mellon,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com

6d8d4f824f466842a7a929ed07bd4c61 association Active
CN=Terry Mellon,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com LDAPDN Active
tmellon sAMAccountName Active
tmellon@carpathia.qalab.com userPrincipalName Active

CN-=thinkalex,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com

ad4c3cf82bbce04e866882c97f46dcc6 association Active
CN=thinkalex,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qalab,DC=com LDAPDN Active
thinkalex sAMAccountName Active
HTTP/thinkalex.novell.com@CARPATHIA.QALAB.COM userPrincipalName Active
CN=Timothy Swan,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=galab,DC=com

39d6b964aa43c74ba688742da7d3da7c association Active
CN=Timothy Swan,CN=Users,DC=carpathia,DC=qgalab,DC=com LDAPDN Active
tswan sAMAccountName Active
tswan@carpathia.qalab.com userPrincipalName Active
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